Sunshine Market

®
East at Bell Mill
e .Red Bluff Apts.
® Bus&Ride
@  Madison & Oak
Main at Brearcliffe
®
WalMart
®
Community Senior Center
@
Saturday Service Route 2 AM AM AM PM PM PM PM
Rio & Walnut - Bus & Ride 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00
Red Bluff Apartments 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05
Frontier Village 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10
Sunshine Market 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15
East & Bell Mill 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25
Rio & Walnut - Bus & Ride 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30
Chevron 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34
Community Senior Center 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42
Walmart/Mill Street 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50
City Hall 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55
Rio & Walnut - Bus & Ride 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59

Exact Change is Required for Fares and Passes.

Buy a Pass from your Driver.

Drivers Do Not Carry Change.

For Additional Information Please Call (530) 385- 2877




